Mum.

Mum.

MORLAB GROUP

Fre. (MHz)
65.908
272.621
479.335
2555.185
7060.932
17096.859

Fre. (MHz)
65.908
101.331
299.795
2552.518
7060.932
16783.237

Peak
-68.71
-61.27
-63.01
-39.01
-44.59
-34.91

Peak
-64.78
-71.85
-65.55
-36.55
-44.51
-34.81

Limit(PK)
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00

Limit(PK)
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00

FL1-3, Building A, FeiYang Science Park, No.8 LongChang Road,
Block67, BaoAn District, ShenZhen , GuangDong Province, P. R. China

REPORT No.: SZ15080082W02

LTE Band 41 20MHz BW, Mid Channel, QPSK

Verdict
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Antenna
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal

Verdict
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Antenna
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
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Peak
-68.65
-67.21
-62.06
-39.83
-44.74
-35.81

Mum. Fre. (MHz)
65.908
98.904
267.769

2551.450

7060.932

16394.719

Limit(PK)
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00

Mum. Fre. (MHz)
65.908
119.285
280.385
2554.118
6335.387

17143.669

Limit(PK)
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00
-13.00

REPORT No.: SZ15080082W02

LTE Band 41 20MHz BW, Mid Channel, 16QAM

Verdict
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Antenna
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal
Horizontal

Verdict
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Antenna
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical
Vertical

*xxek END OF REPORT *reex
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